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North Carolina Survey Results

Q5 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Joe Biden?

of Bill Graham?

Favorable...............ccoueueuiuiiiniiiiiiiiiniiiiininenneanns 6% Favorable..............cccueueuiuiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiininininanns 19%
Unfavorable ...........ccccocveeiiiiiciiiieieeeeieeee 92% Unfavorable ...........ccccovveeeiieiciiiiieieeeeiieeee 13%
INOE SUIE ... 2% INOE SUIE ... 69%
On March 5th there will be a primary electionin Q6 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
North Carolina for President, Governor, and of Mark Robinson?
other important offices. Will you be voting in the 0
Republican primary or the Democratic primary, Favorable..............cccuuuueuiuiiiniiiiiniiiieiiiieininieinns 53%
or will you not be voting in the primary election? UNFAVOrabIE ..........cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 1%
will b.e VOtln‘g in the RGPUbﬁcan primary 1000/ NOE SUIE ... 36%
EIECHON ... o Q7 Ifthe R bl ; lection for G
. L S e Republican primary election for Governor
g‘,/glcggnv_?_t.'_'? "_r"__t_’f?emocratlc primary 0% were held today, and the candidates were Dale
"""""""""""""""""""" o Folwell, Bill Graham, and Mark Robinson, who
Won't be voting in the primary election............ 0% would you vote for?
If the Republican primary election for President 7%
was held today, and the candidates were Ryan Dale FOIWel ...............ouueueueiiniiiiiniiinininnnineninenns °
Binkley, Chris Christie, Ron DeSantis, Nikki Bill Graham ..............oooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 15%
Haley, Asa Hutchinson, Vivek Ramaswamy, , 559
and Donald Trump, who would you vote for? Mark RODINSON..........uuueuuiiieiiiiiiiiiiieiiieiiienenenans o
(o)
RYAN BINKIEY oo 0% NOE SUIE ... . ?4 %o
,, Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
ChriS CRIISHE ..o 3% of Ryan Binkley?
RON DESANLIS ... 9% FAVOrable.. ... i 3%
Nikki Ha/ey ...................................................... 1 2% UNfavorable ..., 1 1 %
Asa HUIChINSON .........coecuveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeene, 0% NOESUIE oo 86%
Vivek RAMESWEMY ........ovveveeeereereereseesereeeeene 4% Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
Donald Trump 66% of Chris Christie?
................................................. o
Notsure ... oo 5% Favorable...............cccuuueuiuiiiniiiiiiiiiniiiiieininieinns 13%
(o)
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion Unfavorable ..............cccoeeiiiiiiiiieeiiiiiiieiann 1%
of Dale Folwell? INOE SUFE ... 16%
Favorable..............cccoueueuiuiiiiiiiiiiiiininiiieininaennes 1%
Unfavorable ...........ccccoveeeiiieiciiiiieeeeeiieeee 13%
INOE SUIE ... 76%
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Q10 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ron DeSantis?

Favorable.............ccccoeeeeeeeiieeeiieiieiiiiieeeeeeee, 56%
Unfavorable ..............ccoeeeeeiieeieeieeeeeeeeeeieenn. 28%
NOESUIE ..o 16%

Q11 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Nikki Haley?

Favorable.............ccoeeeeeeuiieieieieieiiiieeeeeeee, 38%
Unfavorable ..............coceeeeeiieeieieeeeeeeeeecenn. 44%
NOESUIE ..o 18%

Q12 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Asa Hutchinson?

Favorable.............cccooeeeeeeuiieeeiieiieiiiieeeeeeee, 9%
Unfavorable ..............ccoeeeeeiieeieeieeeeeeeeeeieenn. 40%
NOESUIE ..o 50%

Q13 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Vivek Ramaswamy?

Favorable.............ccooeeeeeeeiieeeieeiieiiiieeeeeeae, 34%
Unfavorable ..............ccoeeeeeiieeiieeeeeeeieeeenn 34%
NOESUIE ..o 32%

Q14 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Donald Trump?

Favorable.............cccoeeeeeeuiieeeiieiieiiiiieaeeeae, 80%
Unfavorable ..............ccoeeeeeiieeieeieeeeeeeeeeieenn. 17%
NOESUIE ..o 3%

Q15 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ted Budd?

Favorable.............cccooeeeeeeeiieieiieiieiiiieeaeeeaee, 45%
Unfavorable ..............ccceeeeeiieeiiiieeeeeeeieeieann 18%
NOESUIE ..o 37%

Q16 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Thom Tillis?

Favorable.............cccooeeeeeeuiieieiieiieiiiieeeeeeaee, 32%
Unfavorable ..............ccoeeeeeiieeeeiieeeeeeeieeieenn. 38%
NOESUIE ..o 30%

January 5-6, 2024
Survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters

Q17 If Donald Trump were to endorse a candidate
for Governor in the Republican primary, would
that make you more likely or less likely to vote
for that candidate, or would it not make a

difference?
MOFE TTKEIY ..o, 43%
LESS TTKEIY ..., 10%
It wouldn't make a difference........................... 44%
NOESUIE ...t 3%

Q18 If Thom Tillis were to endorse a candidate for
Governor in the Republican primary, would that
make you more likely or less likely to vote for
that candidate, or would it not make a

difference?
MOFE TTKEIY ..o, 10%
LESS TTKEIY ..., 22%
It wouldn't make a difference........................... 59%
NOESUIE ... 8%

Q19 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
If you are gender non-binary, press 3.

WOMaAN ... 44%
1Y = T DR 54%
NON-binary .........cccccoooiiiiioiiiiee e 2%

Q20 If you are a Republican, press 1. If an
independent, press 2

Republican.............cccoooovooiiiiiiiiiiiieee 72%
Independent.............ccooocoeoiiiiiiiii e 28%

Q21 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.
1880 45, 26%
4610 65, 37%
Older than 65............ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen. 37%

information@publicpolicypoliing.com / 888 621-6988.
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Q22 What is the highest level of education you have = Q24 Media Market

received: high school graduate o less, some e 269%
degree, 4-year college degree, or post- GIEENSDOIO ..., 19%
graduate degree? Greenville .............ccccooeeiiiiiiiiiiiiice e 8%
High SChoO! graduate Or 1ess .......c..cc.ovwwse. 28% ASHEVIllE ... 9%
Some college but did NOLAINISH...co..vvsvesev 23% RAIGIGA ..o, 26%
2:Y0ar COllege UBGIEO.....ossvsvsvvsvve 15% WAlMINGtoN ..........ccoeeeeeieiec e 6%
4-yar COllege UBGIEe......ovss v 21% OtNBI ..o 4%
Post-graduate degree..............coccoeeeiieanncnns 13%
Q23 Mode
Landling ..........ccceeiiiiiiiiiiie e 42%
TOXE .o 58%
January 5.6, 2024 oo o 1689524 580

Survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters . | .
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Biden Favorability
Favorable| 6% 4% 7% -
Unfavorable| 92% 94% 91% 100%

Not sure| 2% 2% 2% -

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Presidential Primary
Vote

Ryan Binkley| 0% - 0% -
Chris Christie| 3% 2% 5% -
Ron DeSantis| 9% 10% 7% 17%
Nikki Haley| 12% 12% 13% -
Asa Hutchinson| 0% - 1% -
Vivek Ramaswamy| 4% 1% 7% 13%
Donald Trump| 66% 70% 62% 70%
Not sure| 5% 5% 5% -

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman | Man|binary

Folwell Favorability
Favorable| 11% 10% 12% -

Unfavorable| 13% 10% 16% 13%

Not sure| 76% 80% 72% 87%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Graham Favorability
Favorable| 19% 17% 21% 3%
Unfavorable| 13% 10% 15% 13%

Not sure| 69% 74% 64% 85%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Robinson Favorability

Favorable| 53% 49% 56% 67%
Unfavorable| 11% 8% 14% -

Not sure| 36% 43% 30% 33%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Folwell / Graham /
Robinson

Dale Folwell| 7% 6% 7% 14%
Bill Graham| 15% 13% 16% 3%
Mark Robinson| 55% 50% 58% 62%
Not sure| 24% 31% 18% 21%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Binkley Favorability
Favorable| 3% 3% 4% -

Unfavorable| 11% 1% 1% 13%

Not sure| 86% 86% 86% 87%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Christie Favorability
Favorable| 13% 1% 15% -

Unfavorable| 71% 68% 74% 74%

Not sure| 16% 20% 12% 26%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 56% 50% 60% 49%
Unfavorable| 28% 26% 30% 22%

Not sure| 16% 24% 10% 29%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Haley Favorability
Favorable| 38% 36% 42% 4%
Unfavorable| 44% 43% 44% 73%

Not sure| 18% 21% 15% 24%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Hutchinson
Favorability

Favorable| 9% 6% 12% -
Unfavorable| 40% 38% 42% 61%
Not sure| 50% 56% 47% 39%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Ramaswamy
Favorability

Favorable| 34% 29% 38% 43%
Unfavorable| 34% 31% 38% 27%
Not sure| 32% 40% 25% 30%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 80% 82% 78% 86%
Unfavorable| 17% 14% 19% 14%

Not sure| 3% 4% 3% -

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Budd Favorability

Favorable| 45% 43% 46% 71%
Unfavorable| 18% 14% 22% -

Not sure| 37% 43% 31% 29%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Tillis Favorability
Favorable| 32% 31% 34% 16%
Unfavorable| 38% 30% 43% 58%

Not sure| 30% 39% 23% 26%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Trump Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 43% 40% 46% 48%
Less likely| 10% 8% 12% -

It wouldn't make a| 44% 48% 40% 36%
difference

Not sure| 3% 4% 2% 16%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman | Man|binary

Tillis Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 10% 9% 11% 18%
Less likely| 22% 21% 23% 39%

It wouldn't make a| 59% 60% 59% 43%
difference

Not sure| 8% 10% 7% -

Party

Base [Republican|Independent

Biden Favorability

Favorable| 6% 4% 12%
Unfavorable| 92% 95% 85%
Not sure| 2% 1% 3%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Party
Base [Republican|Independent
Presidential Primary
Vote
Ryan Binkley| 0% 0% -
Chris Christie| 3% 2% 7%
Ron DeSantis| 9% 10% 6%
Nikki Haley| 12% 9% 21%
Asa Hutchinson| 0% 0% 1%
Vivek Ramaswamy| 4% 5% 3%
Donald Trump| 66% 70% 56%
Not sure| 5% 4% 7%
Party

Base|Republican|Independent

Folwell Favorability

Favorable| 11% 10% 12%

Unfavorable| 13% 14% 12%

Not sure| 76% 76% 75%
Party

Base|Republican|Independent

Graham Favorability

Favorable| 19% 20% 14%
Unfavorable| 13% 1% 17%
Not sure| 69% 69% 69%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



JF Public Policy
Polling

Party

Base [Republican|Independent

Robinson Favorability

Favorable| 53% 53% 53%

Unfavorable| 11% 9% 17%

Not sure| 36% 38% 31%
Party

Base |Republican|Independent

Folwell / Graham /

Robinson
Dale Folwell| 7% 5% 1%
Bill Graham| 15% 15% 13%
Mark Robinson| 55% 56% 51%
Not sure| 24% 23% 25%
Party

Base|Republican|Independent

Binkley Favorability

Favorable| 3% 4% 2%
Unfavorable| 11% 12% 9%
Not sure| 86% 85% 89%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Party

Base [Republican|Independent

Christie Favorability

Favorable| 13% 10% 20%

Unfavorable| 71% 73% 68%

Not sure| 16% 17% 12%
Party

Base |Republican|Independent

DeSantis Favorability

Favorable| 56% 60% 46%

Unfavorable| 28% 26% 32%

Not sure| 16% 14% 22%
Party

Base [Republican|Independent

Haley Favorability

Favorable| 38% 37% 42%
Unfavorable| 44% 46% 40%
Not sure| 18% 18% 18%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Party
Base|Republican|Independent
Hutchinson
Favorability
Favorable| 9% 8% 13%
Unfavorable| 40% 41% 40%
Not sure| 50% 52% 47%
Party
Base [Republican|Independent
Ramaswamy
Favorability
Favorable| 34% 33% 36%
Unfavorable| 34% 37% 28%
Not sure| 32% 30% 36%
Party

Base [Republican|Independent

Trump Favorability

Favorable| 80% 84% 71%
Unfavorable| 17% 13% 25%
Not sure| 3% 3% 4%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Party

Base [Republican|Independent

Budd Favorability

Favorable| 45% 50% 33%

Unfavorable| 18% 16% 25%

Not sure| 37% 34% 42%
Party

Base |Republican|Independent

Tillis Favorability

Favorable| 32% 32% 33%

Unfavorable| 38% 37% 38%

Not sure| 30% 30% 29%
Party

Base [Republican|Independent

Trump Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 43% 49% 28%
Less likely| 10% 6% 19%
It wouldn't make a| 44% 42% 47%
difference
Not sure| 3% 2% 6%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Party

Base [Republican|Independent

Tillis Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 10% 1% 9%
Less likely| 22% 22% 24%
It wouldn't make a| 59% 59% 59%
difference
Not sure| 8% 8% 8%
Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Biden Favorability
Favorable| 6% 6% 6% 5%
Unfavorable| 92% 92% 92% 93%

Not sure| 2% 2% 2% 2%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(|than 65

Presidential Primary
Vote

Ryan Binkley| 0% - - 0%
Chris Christie| 3% 3% 4% 3%

Ron DeSantis| 9% 10% 8% 9%
Nikki Haley| 12% 15% 13% 9%

Asa Hutchinson| 0% - - 1%
Vivek Ramaswamy| 4% 14% 1% 1%
Donald Trump| 66% 50% 70% 73%

Not sure| 5% 8% 5% 3%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Folwell Favorability
Favorable| 11% 17% 6% 1%
Unfavorable| 13% 19% 11% 12%

Not sure| 76% 64% 83% 77%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Graham Favorability
Favorable| 19% 14% 17% 23%
Unfavorable| 13% 17% 11% 1%

Not sure| 69% 68% 72% 65%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(|than 65

Robinson Favorability
Favorable| 53% 52% 59% 48%
Unfavorable| 11% 15% 9% 10%

Not sure| 36% 33% 32% 1%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(|than 65

Folwell / Graham /
Robinson

Dale Folwell| 7% 13% 3% 6%
Bill Graham| 15% 7% 16% 19%
Mark Robinson| 55% 57% 57% 51%
Not sure| 24% 22% 25% 24%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Binkley Favorability
Favorable| 3% 4% 4% 1%
Unfavorable| 11% 11% 13% 8%

Not sure| 86% 85% 83% 90%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Christie Favorability
Favorable| 13% 13% 14% 12%
Unfavorable| 71% 68% 74% 71%

Not sure| 16% 19% 12% 18%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 56% 60% 54% 54%
Unfavorable| 28% 28% 31% 24%

Not sure| 16% 12% 15% 21%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Haley Favorability
Favorable| 38% 36% 39% 39%
Unfavorable| 44% 45% 46% 41%

Not sure| 18% 19% 15% 20%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Hutchinson
Favorability

Favorable| 9% 8% 11% 8%
Unfavorable| 40% 41% 38% 43%
Not sure| 50% 52% 51% 49%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Ramaswamy
Favorability

Favorable| 34% 38% 37% 28%
Unfavorable| 34% 36% 30% 37%
Not sure| 32% 26% 32% 34%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 80% 73% 81% 85%
Unfavorable| 17% 23% 17% 11%

Notsure| 3% 4% 2% 4%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Budd Favorability
Favorable| 45% 45% 47% 43%
Unfavorable| 18% 25% 18% 13%

Not sure| 37% 30% 35% 43%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Tillis Favorability
Favorable| 32% 24% 27% 45%
Unfavorable| 38% 42% 45% 27%

Not sure| 30% 35% 29% 28%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Trump Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 43% 37% 42% 49%
Less likely| 10% 14% 10% 7%

It wouldn't make a| 44% 45% 45% 41%
difference

Notsure| 3% 4% 4% 2%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(|than 65

Tillis Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 10% 9% 8% 14%
Less likely| 22% 24% 25% 18%

It wouldn't make a| 59% 58% 57% 61%
difference

Notsure| 8% 9% 10% 6%

Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college |4-year college |Post-graduate
Base|graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 6% 3% 2% 1% 9% 19%
Unfavorable| 92% 96% 96% 98% 89% 77%
Not sure| 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% 5%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



Polling

Public Policy

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters

Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Presidential Primary
Vote
Ryan Binkley| 0% - 0% - - 0%
Chris Christie| 3% 1% 2% 1% 5% 9%
Ron DeSantis| 9% 8% 6% 3% 17% 8%
Nikki Haley| 12% 2% 5% 1% 25% 28%
Asa Hutchinson| 0% 1% - - - -
Vivek Ramaswamy| 4% 2% 8% - 3% 8%
Donald Trump| 66% 81% 74% 76% 46% 40%
Not sure| 5% 4% 5% 9% 4% 6%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college |4-year college |Post-graduate
Base|graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Folwell Favorability
Favorable| 11% 12% 7% 5% 12% 19%
Unfavorable| 13% 9% 21% 13% 9% 17%
Not sure| 76% 79% 72% 82% 80% 64%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college |4-year college |Post-graduate
Base|graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Graham Favorability
Favorable| 19% 21% 17% 19% 18% 16%
Unfavorable| 13% 5% 18% 17% 1% 20%
Not sure| 69% 74% 65% 64% 71% 64%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Robinson Favorability
Favorable| 53% 48% 61% 63% 43% 54%
Unfavorable| 11% 6% 9% 9% 15% 22%
Not sure| 36% 45% 30% 28% 43% 24%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Folwell / Graham /
Robinson
Dale Folwell| 7% 2% 8% 5% 7% 15%
Bill Graham| 15% 21% 12% 13% 14% 10%
Mark Robinson| 55% 56% 58% 63% 43% 54%
Not sure| 24% 21% 21% 19% 36% 21%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college |4-year college |Post-graduate
Base|graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Binkley Favorability
Favorable| 3% 4% 2% 2% 3% 4%
Unfavorable| 11% 7% 15% 19% 7% 9%
Not sure| 86% 89% 83% 79% 90% 87%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Christie Favorability
Favorable| 13% 5% 7% 1% 20% 31%
Unfavorable| 71% 76% 79% 70% 67% 57%
Not sure| 16% 19% 14% 19% 14% 12%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 56% 53% 52% 55% 60% 59%
Unfavorable| 28% 25% 31% 26% 26% 33%
Not sure| 16% 22% 16% 19% 14% 8%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Haley Favorability
Favorable| 38% 33% 26% 42% 49% 49%
Unfavorable| 44% 41% 57% 42% 38% 38%
Not sure| 18% 25% 17% 16% 13% 13%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Hutchinson
Favorability
Favorable| 9% 7% 8% 5% 9% 19%
Unfavorable| 40% 41% 42% 45% 39% 34%
Not sure| 50% 52% 50% 50% 52% 47%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Ramaswamy
Favorability
Favorable| 34% 24% 1% 32% 39% 35%
Unfavorable| 34% 34% 30% 30% 35% 48%
Not sure| 32% 42% 29% 38% 26% 17%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 80% 92% 89% 88% 65% 55%
Unfavorable| 17% 5% 9% 10% 28% 43%
Not sure| 3% 3% 2% 2% 8% 2%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Budd Favorability
Favorable| 45% 51% 43% 46% 43% 41%
Unfavorable| 18% 12% 20% 18% 18% 27%
Not sure| 37% 37% 37% 35% 40% 32%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Tillis Favorability
Favorable| 32% 26% 30% 30% 35% 48%
Unfavorable| 38% 33% 1% 40% 39% 35%
Not sure| 30% 40% 30% 30% 26% 18%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Trump Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For
More likely| 43% 56% 48% 40% 32% 29%
Less likely| 10% 3% 5% 4% 19% 26%
It wouldn't make a| 44% 38% 46% 50% 45% 43%
difference
Not sure| 3% 3% 1% 6% 4% 2%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Polling

Public Policy

Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Tillis Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For
More likely| 10% 10% 10% 5% 13% 13%
Less likely| 22% 19% 24% 28% 21% 21%
It wouldn't make a| 59% 59% 55% 61% 62% 60%
difference
Not sure| 8% 12% 11% 7% 4% 6%
Mode
Base|Landline | Text

Biden Favorability

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters

Favorable| 6% 7% 5%
Unfavorable| 92% 92% 93%
Not sure| 2% 2% 2%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




JF Public Policy
Polling

Mode
Base|Landline | Text
Presidential Primary
Vote
Ryan Binkley| 0% 0% -
Chris Christie| 3% 4% 3%
Ron DeSantis| 9% 7% 10%
Nikki Haley| 12% 8% 16%
Asa Hutchinson| 0% 1% -
Vivek Ramaswamy| 4% 1% 6%
Donald Trump| 66% 77% 58%
Not sure| 5% 2% 1%
Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Folwell Favorability
Favorable| 11% 9% 12%
Unfavorable| 13% 17% 1%

Not sure| 76% 74% 77%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Graham Favorability
Favorable| 19% 21% 17%
Unfavorable| 13% 14% 12%

Not sure| 69% 65% 71%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



JP Public Policy
Polling

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Robinson Favorability
Favorable| 53% 46% 58%
Unfavorable| 11% 13% 10%

Not sure| 36% 1% 32%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Folwell / Graham /
Robinson

Dale Folwell| 7% 6% 7%
Bill Graham| 15% 22% 9%
Mark Robinson| 55% 51% 58%
Not sure| 24% 22% 26%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Binkley Favorability
Favorable| 3% 2% 4%
Unfavorable| 11% 10% 12%

Not sure| 86% 88% 84%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



JP Public Policy
Polling

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Christie Favorability
Favorable| 13% 1% 14%
Unfavorable| 71% 69% 73%

Not sure| 16% 20% 13%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

DeSantis Favorability
Favorable| 56% 52% 58%
Unfavorable| 28% 28% 28%

Not sure| 16% 20% 14%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Haley Favorability
Favorable| 38% 35% 41%
Unfavorable| 44% 43% 44%

Not sure| 18% 22% 15%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



JP Public Policy
Polling

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Hutchinson
Favorability

Favorable| 9% 10% 9%
Unfavorable| 40% 43% 39%
Not sure| 50% 47% 53%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Ramaswamy
Favorability

Favorable| 34% 28% 38%
Unfavorable| 34% 40% 31%
Not sure| 32% 32% 31%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 80% 85% 77%
Unfavorable| 17% 12% 20%

Not sure| 3% 3% 4%

January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



JP Public Policy
Polling

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Budd Favorability
Favorable| 45% 48% 43%
Unfavorable| 18% 17% 19%

Not sure| 37% 35% 37%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Tillis Favorability
Favorable| 32% 32% 33%
Unfavorable| 38% 34% 40%

Not sure| 30% 34% 27%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Trump Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 43% 52% 38%
Less likely| 10% 10% 10%
It wouldn't make a| 44% 37% 48%

difference
Not sure| 3% 2% 4%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



JF Public Policy
Polling

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Tillis Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 10% 10% 10%
Less likely| 22% 23% 22%

It wouldn't make a| 59% 61% 57%
difference

Not sure| 8% 6% 10%

Media Market

Base|Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Biden Favorability

Favorable| 6% 5% 5% 3% 8% 9% 5% -
Unfavorable| 92% 94% 94% 95% 89% 88% 95% 96%
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 3% - 4%

Media Market
Base|Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other
Presidential Primary
Vote
Ryan Binkley| 0% 0% 0% - - - - -
Chris Christie| 3% 3% 3% 3% 7% 3% 4% -
Ron DeSantis| 9% 6% 8% 12% 7% 10% 7% 16%
Nikki Haley| 12% 1% 9% 11% 13% 16% 14% 7%
Asa Hutchinson| 0% 1% - - - - - 4%
Vivek Ramaswamy| 4% 5% 4% 1% - 2% 6% 8%
Donald Trump| 66% 69% 73% 52% 58% 63% 69% 63%
Not sure| 5% 3% 2% 10% 15% 5% - 3%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



JF Public Policy
Polling

Media Market

Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Folwell Favorability

Favorable| 11% 9% 17% 3% 10% 10% 19% 2%
Unfavorable| 13% 15% 12% 13% 16% 1% M% 17%
Not sure| 76% 76% 71% 83% 74% 79% 70% 81%

Media Market

Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Graham Favorability

Favorable| 19% 21% 26% 19% 8% 18% 15% 3%
Unfavorable| 13% 15% 1% 10% 12% 14% 6% 17%
Not sure| 69% 64% 63% 71% 80% 68% 80% 80%

Media Market

Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Robinson Favorability

Favorable| 53% 44% 54% 61% 58%  61% 43% 50%
Unfavorable| 11% 8% 15% 3% 1%  14% 8% 17%
Not sure| 36% 48% 31% 36% 31%  26% 50% 33%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



JF Public Policy
Polling

Media Market

Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Folwell / Graham /

Robinson
Dale Folwell| 7% 5% 11% 1% 6% 8% 5% 4%
Bill Graham| 15% 18% 17% 18% 15% 10% 15% 6%
Mark Robinson| 55% 50% 48% 53% 62% 62% 47% 67%

Not sure| 24% 27% 24% 29% 17% 20% 33% 22%

Media Market

Base|Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Binkley Favorability

Favorable| 3% 7% 0% - 3% 2% 7% -
Unfavorable| 11% 9% 13% 8% 12% 11% 8% 15%
Not sure| 86% 84% 87% 92% 85% 87% 86% 85%

Media Market

Base|Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Christie Favorability

Favorable| 13% 10% 14% 9% 17%  15% 17% 10%
Unfavorable| 71% 75% 71% 67% 63%  69% 75% 86%
Not sure| 16% 15% 15% 24% 20%  16% 8% 4%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



Ill

Polling

Public Policy

Base

Media Market

Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

DeSantis Favorability

Favorable| 56% 53% 60% 66% 47% 55% 57% 60%

Unfavorable| 28% 30% 23% 25% 26% 29% 39% 16%

Not sure| 16% 18% 17% 8% 26% 15% 5% 24%
Media Market

Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Haley Favorability

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters

Favorable| 38% 36% 41% 40% 39% 38% 31% 49%
Unfavorable| 44% 45% 42% 45% 35% 42% 66% 43%
Not sure| 18% 19% 17% 15% 26% 20% 4% 8%
Media Market
Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other
Hutchinson
Favorability
Favorable| 9% 6% 17% 3% 5% 11% 7% 8%
Unfavorable| 40% 43% 39% 28% 36% 45% 41% 34%
Not sure| 50% 51% 45% 69% 59% 44% 52% 58%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988 D




Ill

Polling

Public Policy

Media Market

Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Ramaswamy

Favorability
Favorable| 34% 35% 29% 40% 25% 35% 54% 24%
Unfavorable| 34% 30% 41% 29% 31% 40% 28% 28%
Not sure| 32% 35% 31% 30% 44% 25% 19% 48%

Media Market

Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Trump Favorability

Favorable| 80% 84% 84% 76% 76% 73% 83% 93%
Unfavorable| 17% 12% 14% 16% 21% 23% 17% 7%
Not sure| 3% 4% 2% 8% 3% 3% - -
Media Market
Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Budd Favorability

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters

Favorable| 45% 43% 61% 39% 41%  42% 43% 32%
Unfavorable| 18% 18% 18% 20% 17%  19% 17% 14%
Not sure| 37% 38% 21% 40% 42%  40% 40% 53%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988 D




JF Public Policy
Polling

Media Market

Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Tillis Favorability

Favorable| 32% 28% 28% 41% 30% 37% 38% 40%
Unfavorable| 38% 44% 38% 28% 26% 39% 42% 19%
Not sure| 30% 28% 34% 31% 45% 24% 21% 41%

Media Market

Base |Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Trump Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 43% 56% 42% 35% 24% 37% 59% 37%
Less likely| 10% 6% 10% 8% 1% 16% 13% -
It wouldn't make a| 44% 34% 47% 54% 64% 45% 28% 49%
difference
Not sure| 3% 5% 1% 2% 1% 3% - 14%

Media Market

Base|Charlotte |Greensboro Greenville|Ashevi||e|Raleigh|WiImington Other

Tillis Endorsed
Candidate More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 10% 10% 7% 14% 12%  10% 19% 5%
Less likely| 22% 23% 24% 6% 18%  24% 35% 18%
It wouldn't make a| 59% 56% 63% 71% 64%  56% 45% 66%
difference
Not sure| 8% 1% 6% 10% 6% 9% 1% 1%
January 5-6, 2024 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 619 likely Republican primary voters



